CONCORDIA PNIVERSITY NESRASKA
WELCOMES YOU TO THE:

2014 BULLDOG TRACK & FIELD CHALLENGE
SANDHILL DIVISION

MARCH 22, 2014
BULLDOG FIELD HOUSE
SEWARD, NE

AURORA " BOYS TOWN “DAVID CITY " SCHUYLER " SEWARD © WAHOO

MEET PROGRAM
SCHEDULE * MEET RECORDS * HEAT SHEETS

COST: $1.00

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND FULL RESULTS VIST:
WWW.CONCORDIABULLDOGS.COM



2014 BULLDOG TRACK & FIELD CHALLENGE

SANDHILL DIVISION
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

SATURDAY, MARCH 22, 2014

AURORA BOYSTOWN DAVIDCITY SCHUYLER SEWARD WAHOO

Field Events: (Throws and horizontal jumps will get 4 attempts)

4:00 PM Boys Shot Put (Followed by Girls Shot Put)
Girls Discus (Followed by Boys Discus) Directly South of Field House
Girls Long Jump (Followed by Girls Triple Jump)—North Runway
Boys Long Jump (Followed by Boys Triple Jump)—West Infield Runway
Boys Pole Vault (Followed by Girls Pole Vault)
Girls High Jump (Followed by Boys High Jump)

Running Events: (Girls Heats Followed by Boys)

4:00 PM 4 x 800m Relay

4:25 PM 3200m Run

Rolling Schedule:

5:00 PM 60m Hurdles (Prelims)

60m Dash (Prelims)
400m Dash

1600m Run

60m Hurdles (Final)
60m Dash (Final)
800m Run

200m Dash

4 x 400m Relay

4 x 400m Relay



60 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
3200 Meter Run
60 Meter Hurdles
4x400 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay
High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus

2011
2012
2013

60 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
3200 Meter Run
60 Meter Hurdles
4x400 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay
High Jump

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Discus

2011
2012
2013

2014 BULLDOG TRACK & FIELD CHALLENGE
SANDHILL DIVISION

MEET RECORDS

Tschida Johnson
Amber Ewers
Amber Ewers
Marti Vlasin
Jeralyn Poe
Corbin Ubben
Bryn Matulka
York

Wahoo

Katie Sorensen
Kylee Study
Katelyn Baumgart
Shauna Tweedy
Logan Drueppel

Riley Johnson

Columbus Scotus
Lincoln North Star
Lincoln Southeast

Mark Jarecki

Mark Jarecki

Mark Jarecki
Mohamed Hamden
Mohamed Hamden
Danny Aldaba
Blake Williams
Columbus Lakeview
Fremont

Seth Schnakenberg
Ryan Schneider
Andy Tatum

Sam Shaw

Derek Lahm

Kody Carlson

Sean Lindgren

Fremont
Lincoln North Star
Fremont

GIRL’S MEET RECORDS

Wahoo

Columbus Scotus
Columbus Scotus
Seward

Lincoln Northstar
Lincoln Southeast
Raymond Central

Fremont
Columbus
Columbus Scotus
Wahoo

Schuyler
Arlington

GIRL’S TEAM CHAMPIONS

108 pts
75 pts
66 pts

BOY’S MEET RECORDS

Columbus Lakeview
Columbus Lakeview
Columbus Lakeview
Lincoln North Star
Lincoln North Star
Fremont

Aurora

Aurora

Raymond Central
Lincoln North Star
Aurora

Columbus Scotus
Columbus Lakeview
Wahoo

BOY’S TEAM CHAMPIONS

121 pts
83 pts
116 pts

8.12
27.44
1:00.75
2:24.58
5:26.79
11:46.52
9.43
4:16.63
10:10.98
51"

10’ 0”
15’ 11”7
34°8% "
39’ 10”
133’ 10”

7.15
23.01
51.97
2:01.56
4:31.44
9:38.02
8.65
3:38.03

6’2"
62"
14’ 17
27 %"
44’ 1”
52" 1”7
154’ 8”

3-16-13
3-18-11
3-18-11
3-22-12
3-22-12
3-16-13
3-16-13
3-22-12
3-18-11
3-16-13
3-16-13
3-18-11
3-22-12
3-16-13
3-22-12

3-16-13
3-16-13
3-22-12
3-22-12
3-22-12
3-18-11
3-22-12
3-16-13
9:00.69
3-18-11
3-16-13
3-22-12
3-18-11
3-22-12
3-22-12
3-18-11
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Event 1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
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2014 Bulldog Track & Field Challenge - 3/22/2014

Sandhill Division

Bulldog Fieldhouse, Seward, NE
Meet Program - Running Events

Event 5 Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 10:10.98 3/18/2011

Wahoo High School

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Finals
1 Seward A

1) Sloup, Shelbi SR
3) Wilcox, Lauren SR

2) Heath, Kenna SO
4) Roth, Angel JR

Top 8 Advance by Time

2 Aurora A
1) Narber, Adyson FR 2) Standage, Emily FR
3) Grosshans, Maggie JR 4) Bart, Jonna FR
Event 2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Meet Record:  9:00.69 3/16/2013 Fremont
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Seward A
1) Gross, Justin SR 2) Schulz, Joe SR
3) Sloup, Brevin SO 4) Sloup, Jacob JR
2 Boys Town A
1) Price, Ramon JR 2) Smith, Dean JR
3) Lebron, Ausitn SO 4) Rush, Deontae SR
3 Aurora A
1) Bergmann, Ethan SO 2) Hackett, Ryan SR
3) Foged, Gage FR 4) Reichardt, Bryce SO
4 David City G A

1) Kirby, Ross FR
3) Magnuson, Konner JR

Event 3 Girls 3200 Meter Run

2) Unger, Wesley SO
4) Palencia, Lester SO

Meet Record: 11:46.52 3/16/2013

Corbin Ubben

Meet Record: 9.43 3/16/2013 Bryn Matulka
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1of 1 Prelims

2 Meusch, Becca FR David City G
3 Leininger, Ava SR Aurora
4  Tweedy, Shauna SR Wahoo High S
5 Byerly, Abby JR Boys Town
6 Hastings, Emma FR Wahoo High S
Event 6 Boys 60 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

Meet Record: 8.65 3/22/2012 Blake Williams
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1of 2 Prelims

2 Lamprecht, Gage FR Wahoo High S

3 Ross-Mays, Deaaron SR Boys Town

4 Salazar, Abel SR David City G

5  Allen, Colten SR Aurora

6  Parham, Deontay SO Boys Town
Heat 2 of 2 Prelims

2 Beebe, Conor JR Schuyler

3 Phelps, Brandon FR Boys Town

4 Meusch, Tony JR David City G

5 Flight, Jon FR Wahoo High S

6 Holliday, Hunter FR Aurora

Event 7 Girls 60 Meter Dash

Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals

1 Koepke, Hunter FR Aurora

2 Fiala, Megan JR David City G

3 Chilcoat, Sarah SR Seward

4 Whitewing, Torie JR Boys Town

5 Wyer, Shelby SO Boys Town
Event 4 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Meet Record:  9:38.02 3/18/2011 Danny Aldaba
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals

1 Carillo, Joel SR Schuyler

2 Beebe, Cole SR Schuyler

3 Zrust, Cody SO Schuyler

4 Magnuson, Konner JR David City G

5  Alber, Trevor SO Aurora

6  Maben, Troy SO Boys Town

Top 8 Advance by Time
Meet Record: 8.12 3/16/2013 Tschida Johnson

Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims

2 Gardea, Daphanne FR Boys Town

3 Oswald, Keri FR Aurora

4 Milliken, Shelby SO Wahoo High S

5 Russ, Makeda SO Wahoo High S

6  Dana, Morgan JR Aurora

7  Herring, Jordan JR Boys Town
Heat 2 of 3 Prelims

2 Longsine, Olivia SO Aurora

3 Meusch, Becca FR David City G

4 Brees, Mika FR Seward

5  Marvin, Sarah JR David City G

6 Venzor, Jaci JR Schuyler

7  Akins, Satoya JR Boys Town
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims

2 Jerez, Alex SR Schuyler

3 Sloup, Madison JR Seward

4 Johnson, Tschida SR Wahoo High S

5 Myers, Jensyn SO Seward

6 Pavlik, Sydney SR Schuyler
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2014 Bulldog Track & Field Challenge - 3/22/2014
Sandhill Division
Bulldog Fieldhouse, Seward, NE

Meet Program - Running Events

Section 3 of 3 Finals

Event 8 Boys 60 Meter Dash

1 Thompson, Ferro SR Boys Town
Top 8 Advance by Time 2 Atkins, Arelieus JR Boys Town
Meet Record: 7.15 3/16/2013 Mark Jarecki 3 Settles, Brennen SR Schuvler
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time 4 Meusch, Tony JR David City G
Heat 1of 2 Prelims 5 Unger, Wesley SO David City G
1 McGill, Caleb FR Wahoo High S 6 Kuku, Guma JR Boys Town
2 Pflaster, Josh SO Schuyler
3 Pohlmann, Micah SR Aurora Event 11 Girls 1600 Meter Run
4 Dela Rosa, Deanta JR Boys Town Meet Record:  5:26.79 3/22/2012 Jeralyn Poe
5  Golden, Feraris SO Boys Town Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
6  Phillips, Tye SR Wahoo High S Section 1of 1 Finals
7  Jacobson, John JR David City G 1 Bart, Jonna FR Aurora
8 Lankford, Kalvin SR Seward 2 Sloup, Shelbi SR Seward
Heat 2 of 2 Prelims 3 Brust, Ronnie SR Wahoo High S
1 Larson, Riley JR Aurora 4 Roth, Angel JR Seward
2 Wagner, Cale JR Seward 5  Wilcox, Lauren SR Seward
3 Glandt, Kyle JR Seward 6  Otte, Corinn SR David City G
4 Rosier, Rodney SO Boys Town 7  May, Taylor FR Aurora
5  Stratman, Ethan SO Wahoo High S 8 Clarke, Mackenzie JR Boys Town
6  Huebert, Tobey JR Aurora 9  Wilhelm, Meredith JR David City G
7  Windham, Jesse SR David City G 10 Whitewing, Torie JR Boys Town
11 Orozco, Nataly JR Schuyler
Event 9 Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 Wyer, Shelby SO Boys Town
Meet Record:  1:00.75 3/18/2011 Amber Ewers
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time Event 12 Boys 1600 Meter Run
Section 1 of 2 Finals Meet Record:  4:31.44 3/22/2012 Mohamed Hamden
4 Stallbaum, Kasey FR David City G Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
5 Bennett, Amanda FR Seward Section 1 of 1 Finals
6  Grotelueschen, Jesse SO David City G 1 Gross, Justin SR Seward
Section 2 of 2 Finals 2 Lebron, Ausitn SO Boys Town
2 Baack, Anna FR Seward 3 Carillo, Joel SR Schuyler
3 Narber, McClain JR Aurora 4 Bergmann, Ethan SO Aurora
4 Nguot, Nya FR Boys Town 5 Beebe, Cole SR Schuyler
5 Wild, Sydney SR Seward 6  Hackett, Ryan SR Aurora
6  Worthington, Titeeanna FR Boys Town 7  Zrust, Cody SO Schuyler
8 McAtee, Thomas JR Wahoo High S
Event 10 Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 Rush, Deontae SR Boys Town
Meet Record: 51.97 3/22/2012 Mark Jarecki 10  Foged, Gage FR Aurora
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time 11 Smith, Dean JR Boys Town
Section 1 of 3 Finals
4 Glaeser, Torbin SR Wahoo High S Event 13 Girls 800 Meter Run
5 Brumm, Josh JR Seward Meet Record:  2:24.58 3/22/2012 Marti Vlasin
6  Walker, Ryan FR Wahoo High S Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Section 2 of 3 Finals Section 1 of 1 Finals
1 Gaskins, Sam SO Seward 1 Longsine, Amanda SO Aurora
2 Trainer, Jayme JR David City G 2 Clarke, Mackenzie JR Boys Town
3 Thompson, Drew SR Aurora 3 Hopkins, Megan SO David City G
4 Berry, Dalton FR Seward 4 Orozco, Nataly JR Schuyler
5 Kittle, Jake JR Aurora 5 Linares, Jocelyn SR Schuyler
6  Dibbern, Preston FR Aurora
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Event 14 Boys 800 Meter Run
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2014 Bulldog Track & Field Challenge - 3/22/2014

Sandhill Division

Bulldog Fieldhouse, Seward, NE
Meet Program - Running Events

Meet Record:

2:01.56 3/22/2012

Mohamed Hamden

Section 2 of 2 Finals
Huebert, Tobey
Pohlmann, Micah
Jacobson, John
Windham, Jesse
Rosier, Rodney
Dela Rosa, Deanta

(o N T R R S

JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR

Event 17 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Aurora
Aurora
David City G
David City G
Boys Town
Boys Town

Meet Record:  4:16.63 3/22/2012 York
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals

2 Boys Town A

1) Nguot, Nya FR

3) Guevara, Tanisha SR
3 Wahoo High S

1) Koranda, Carissa FR

3) Schnakenberg, Josie FR
4  Seward

1) Sloup, Madison JR

3) Myers, Jensyn SO
5 Aurora

1) Narber, Adyson FR

3) Grosshans, Maggie JR
6 David City G

1) Fiala, Megan JR

3) Otte, Corinn SR

Event 18 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

2) Worthington, Titeeanna FR
4) Foster, Nina SR

2) Mann, Maddie FR
4) Brust, Hannah FR

2) Baack, Anna FR
4) Heath, Kenna SO

2) Standage, Emily FR
4) Bart, Jonna FR

2) Grotelueschen, Jesse SO
4) Meusch, Becca FR

Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals
1  Tena, Carlos SR Schuyler
2 Lamprecht, Dalton JR Wahoo High S
3 Lewis, Chirod SO Boys Town
4 Brigham, Corby FR Wahoo High S
5  Price, Ramon JR Boys Town
6  Ross-Mays, Deaaron SR Boys Town
7  Chavez, Jorge FR Aurora
8 Palencia, Lester SO David City G
9 Egger, Alec FR Aurora
10  Knowlton, Shawn FR Wahoo High S
11 Vaught, Blake SO Aurora
12 DeGroot, Tony SR Seward
Event 15 Girls 200 Meter Dash
Meet Record: 27.44 3/18/2011 Amber Ewers
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Finals
1 Jerez, Alex SR Schuyler
2 Rodriguez, Kate FR Wahoo High S
3 Venzor, Jaci JR Schuyler
4 Brichacek, Jill SR Schuyler
5 Longsine, Olivia SO Aurora
6  Behrens, Ruth SO David City G
Section 2 of 3 Finals
1 Roberts, Kelby FR Aurora
2 Dana, Morgan JR Aurora
3 Grotelueschen, Macy SO David City G
4 Oborny, Katelin JR Seward
5  Marvin, Sarah JR David City G
6 Lindstrom, Mallory FR Wahoo High S
Section 3 of 3 Finals
1 Guevara, Tanisha SR Boys Town
2 Milliken, Shelby SO Wahoo High S
3 Worthington, Titeeanna FR Boys Town
4 Jones, Chabre SO Boys Town
5  Brees, Mika FR Seward
6  Wild, Sydney SR Seward
Event 16 Boys 200 Meter Dash
Meet Record: 23.01 3/16/2013 Mark Jarecki
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Finals
1  Gaskins, Sam SO Seward
2 Brumm, Josh JR Seward
3 Berry, Dalton FR Seward
4 Villareal, Humberto SO Wahoo High S
5 Hopkins, Javon SO Boys Town
6  Dibbern, Preston FR Aurora

Meet Record:  3:38.03 3/16/2013 Columbus Lakeview
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals

2 David City G A

1) Kirby, Ross FR

3) Varela, Joseph SR
3 Seward

1) Wagner, Cale JR

3) Craig, Logan FR
4 Schuyler

1) Tena, Carlos SR

3) Beebe, Conor JR
5 Aurora

1) Allen, Colten SR

3) Thompson, Drew SR
6 Boys Town

1) Kuku, Guma JR

3) Lewis, Chirod SO

2) Forney, Evan FR
4) Worm, Ryan FR

2) Sloup, Jacob JR
4) Gross, Justin SR

2) Pflaster, Josh SO
4) Settles, Brennen SR

2) Kittle, Jake JR
4) Reichardt, Bryce SO

2) Smith, Dean JR
4) Atkins, Arelieus JR
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2014 Bulldog Track & Field Challenge - 3/22/2014
Sandhill Division
Bulldog Fieldhouse, Seward, NE
Meet Program - Field Events

Event 19 Girls Shot Put Event 21 Girls Discus Throw
EVENT TO FOLLOW BOYS SHOT PUT TO BE CONTESTED DIRECTLY SOUTH OF FIELDHOUSE
4 THROWS ONLY 4 THROWS ONLY

Meet Record: 39-10 3/16/2013 Logan Drueppel Meet Record: 133-10 3/22/2012 Riley Johnson
Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark
Flight 1 of 2 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Brewer, Montezja SO Boys Town 1  Barnard, Beth FR Boys Town

2 Jones, Chabre SO Boys Town 2 Domingo, Emma SR Schuyler

3 Lashman, Ty JR Boys Town 3 Stuchlick, Lexis FR Wahoo High S

4 Domingo, Emma SR Schuyler 4 Metzger, Jordan FR Aurora

5 Behrens, Ruth SO David City G 5 Behrens, Ruth SO David City G

6  Grotelueschen, Macy SO David City G 6  Saddler, Rebecca FR Aurora

7  Givens, Kylie JR Wahoo High S 7  Grotelueschen, Macy SO David City G
Flight 2 of 2 Finals 8  Harrell, Emily SR Wahoo High S

1 Karpisek, Donelle JR Seward 9 Givens, Kylie JR Wahoo High S

2 Flores, Stephanie SR Aurora 10 Sermeno, Katie SO Seward

3 Bell, Kristin JR Aurora 11 Wilson, Bethany JR Aurora

4 Kamphaus, Lauren FR Seward 12 Roebke, Ruth FR Seward

5 Harrell, Emily SR Wahoo High S 13 Hanson, Ashlyn SR Seward

6 Howe, Megan SR Aurora

7 Harrell, Katie SR Wahoo High S Event 22 Boys Discus Throw

8  Hanson, Ashlyn SR Seward EVENT TO FOLLOW GIRLS DISCUS THROW

TO BE CONTESTED DIRECTLY SOUTH OF FIELDHOUSE

Event 20 Boys Shot Put 4 THROWS ONLY
4 THROWS ONLY Meet Record: 154-08 3/18/2011 Sean Lindgren

Meet Record: 52-01 3/22/2012 Kody Carlson Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark
Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark Flight 1of 1 Finals
Flight 1 of 2 Finals 1 Eaton, Andrew SR Schuyler

1 Shonka, Clay JR Schuyler 2 Kamphaus, Riley SO Seward

2 Varela, Joseph SR David City G 3 Haas, Bailey SO Seward

3 Fairbanks, Trey JR Boys Town 4 Varela, Joseph SR David City G

4 Worm, Ryan FR David City G 5 Worm, Ryan FR David City G

5 Eaton, Andrew SR Schuyler 6  White, Daniel FR David City G

6  Edmonds, Jaleel JR Boys Town 7  Shonka, Clay JR Schuyler

7  Behlen, Josh SO Seward 8 Peters, Jerod SO Aurora

8 Haas, Bailey SO Seward 9  McDonald, Shawn SR Aurora
Flight 2 of 2 Finals 10  Ford, Doug JR Wahoo High S

1 Lloyd, Jaquan SO Boys Town 11 Lindgren, Sam FR Wahoo High S

2 Windham, Jesse SR David City G 12 Dozier, TJ SR Aurora

3 Ford, Doug JR Wahoo High S 13 Holtorf, Adam JR Seward

4  Lindgren, Sam FR Wahoo High S 14  Lindgren, Seth SR Wahoo High S

5 Lindgren, Seth SR Wahoo High S

6  Holtorf, Adam JR Seward

7  Larson, Riley JR Aurora

8  Schmidt, Kyle SO Aurora

9  Smith, Keenan JR Aurora
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2014 Bulldog Track & Field Challenge - 3/22/2014
Sandhill Division
Bulldog Fieldhouse, Seward, NE
Meet Program - Field Events

Event 23 Girls Long Jump Event 25 Girls Triple Jump
TO BE CONTESTED ON NORTH RUNWAY EVENT TO FOLLOW GIRLS LONG JUMP
4 JUMPS ONLY TO BE CONTESTED ON NORTH RUNWAY
Meet Record: 15-11 3/18/2011 Katelyn Baumgart 4 JUMPS ONLY
Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark Meet Record: 34-08.50 3/22/2012 Shauna Tweedy
Flight 1 of 2 Finals Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
1 Pavlik, Sydney SR Schuyler Flight 1of 1 Finals
2 Venzor, Jaci JR Schuyler 1 Kouhout, Callie FR Seward
3 Russell, Kahla SO Boys Town 2 Koch, Jaeden FR Seward
4 Brown, Billie Jo SR Boys Town 3 Oswald, Lisa FR Aurora
5 Roberts, Kelby FR Aurora 4 Leininger, Ava SR Aurora
6  Dana, Morgan JR Aurora 5 Oborny, Katelin JR Seward
7  Akins, Satoya JR Boys Town 6  Johnston, Claire FR Wahoo High S
Flight 2 of 2 Finals 7  Crockett, Lauren SO Wahoo High S
1 Lenneman, Ashlee JR Seward 8  Tweedy, Shauna SR Wahoo High S
2 Oswald, Keri FR Aurora
3 Volzke, Makenna JR Seward Event 26 Boys Triple Jump
4 Sloup, Madison JR Seward EVENT TO FOLLOW BOYS LONG JUMP
5 Koranda, Carissa FR Wahoo High S TO BE CONTESTED ON WEST RUNWAY
6  Meusch, Becca FR David City G 4 JUMPS ONLY
7 Lindstrom, Mallory FR Wahoo High S Meet Record: 44-01 3/22/2012 Derek Lahm
8  Russ, Makeda SO Wahoo High S Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
Event 24 Boys Long Jump 1 Forney, Evan FR David City G
TO BE CONTESTED ON WEST RUNWAY 2 Doyle, Brandon FR Seward
4 JUMPS ONLY 3 Pflaster, Josh SO Schuyler
Meet Record: 21-07.50 3/18/2011 Sam Shaw 4 Vinkenberg, Aaron SO Aurora
Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark 5 Reichardt, Bryce SO Aurora
Flight 1 of 2 Finals 6 Chavez, Jorge FR Aurora
1 Gaskins, Sam SO Seward 7  DeGroot, Tony SR Seward
2 Oswald, Matt JR Aurora 8 Villareal, Humberto SO Wahoo High S
3 Forney, Evan FR David City G 9  Lamprecht, Dalton JR Wahoo High S
4 Flight, Jon FR Wahoo High S 10 Trainer, Jayme JR David City G
5  Salazar, Abel SR David City G 11 Johnson, Daquan SR Boys Town
6  Tena, Carlos SR Schuyler 12 Saintizaire, Sam JR Boys Town
7  Wagner, Cale JR Seward 13 Hawkins, Khyalil SR Boys Town
Flight 2 of 2 Finals 14 Meusch, Tony JR David City G
1 Johnson, Daquan SR Boys Town .
2 Lankford, Kalvin SR Seward Event 27 Girls Pole Vault
3 Hopkins, Javon SO Boys Town EVENT TO FOLLOW BOYS POLE VAULT
4 Kittle, Jake JR Aurora Meet Record: 10-00 3/16/2013 Kylee Study
5 Sullivan, Jared JR Aurora Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark
6  Phillips, Tye SR Wahoo High S Flight 1of 1 Finals
7  Stratman, Ethan SO Wahoo High S 1 Baack, Anna FR  Seward
8 Hawkins, Khyalil SR Boys Town 2 Oswald, Keri FR  Aurora
Event 28 Boys Pole Vault
Meet Record: 14-01 3/22/2012 Andy Tatum
Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Craig, Logan FR Seward
2 Berry, Dalton FR Seward
3 Pursley, Hunter SO Aurora
4 Lankford, Kalvin SR Seward
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2014 Bulldog Track & Field Challenge - 3/22/2014
Sandhill Division
Bulldog Fieldhouse, Seward, NE
Meet Program - Field Events

Event 29 Girls High Jump

Meet Record: 5-01 3/16/2013 Katie Sorensen
Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Ohlson, Logan JR Aurora

2 Stallbaum, Kasey FR David City G

3 Newquist, Jacque SO Aurora

4 Volzke, Makenna JR Seward

5 Knuth, Kaylynn SR Wahoo High S

6 Reeves, Katie JR Wahoo High S

7  Brichacek, Jill SR Schuyler

Event 30 Boys High Jump
EVENT TO FOLLOW GIRLS HIGH JUMP

Meet Record: 6-02 3/18/2011 Seth Schnakenberg
Pos  Name Yr School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Trainer, Jayme JR David City G

2 Gaskins, Sam SO Seward
3 Perry, Jereme JR Aurora
4 Quick, Kellen JR Aurora
5  West, Jared SO Wahoo High S
6  Davis, Telvin SO Boys Town
7  Wilson, Trey JR Aurora
8 Lloyd, Jaquan SO Boys Town
9 Hawkins, Khyalil SR Boys Town
10 Wagner, Cale JR Seward
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